Run Date: 3/13/2024

Run Time: 1:34:39PM
Code Name
3/10/2024

MLCO0300 - Federal Turnback - Flood Control 20%

4200 Logan County
6500 Sebastian County
7500 Yell County

Total for MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Flood
O ambeal ONO/

MLCO0300 - Federal Turnback - Flood Control 80%

4200 Logan County
6500 Sebastian County
7500 Yell County

Total for MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Flood
O ambeal ONO/

MLCO0300 - Federal Turnback - Forest Reserve 25%

0200 Ashley County
0300 Baxter County
0400 Benton County
1500 Conway County
1700 Crawford County
2400 Franklin County
2600 Garland County
3000 Hot Spring County
3100 Howard County
3600 Johnson County
4200 Logan County
4400 Madison County
4500 Marion County
4900 Montgomery County
5100 Newton County
5300 Perry County
5500 Pike County

5700 Polk County

5800 Pope County
6200 Saline County
6300 Scott County
6400 Searcy County
6500 Sebastian County
6900 Stone County
7100 Van Buren County

7200 Washington County

CAMA Distributions Page:

For 03/15/2024 to 03/15/2024 User:

Weighted Factor Distribution Amount Held Amount
0.0000000000 $1,272.80 $0.00
0.0000000000 $340.72 $0.00
0.0000000000 $3,760.32 $0.00
0.0000000000 $5,373.84 $0.00
0.0000000000 $5,091.18 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1,362.88 $0.00
0.0000000000 $15,041.29 $0.00
0.0000000000 $21,495.35 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.50 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1,697.16 $0.00
0.0000000000 $220.05 $0.00
0.0000000000 $186.69 $0.00
0.0000000000 $2,321.48 $0.00
0.0000000000 $2,807.38 $0.00
0.0000000000 $36.10 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.09 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.45 $0.00
0.0000000000 $4,894.82 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1,821.73 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1,309.91 $0.00
0.0000000000 $90.19 $0.00
0.0000000000 $100.36 $0.00
0.0000000000 $5,313.09 $0.00
0.0000000000 $29.77 $0.00
0.0000000000 $3.10 $0.00
0.0000000000 $61.94 $0.00
0.0000000000 $5,148.48 $0.00
0.0000000000 $17.69 $0.00
0.0000000000 $110.94 $0.00
0.0000000000 $865.95 $0.00
0.0000000000 $5.69 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1,646.48 $0.00
0.0000000000 $866.12 $0.00
0.0000000000 $589.87 $0.00
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rachel.garrett

Distribution Total

$1,272.80
$340.72
$3,760.32

$5,373.84

$5,091.18
$1,362.88
$15,041.29

$21,495.35

$0.50
$1,697.16
$220.05
$186.69
$2,321.48
$2,807.38
$36.10
$0.09
$0.45
$4,894.82
$1,821.73
$1,309.91
$90.19
$100.36
$5,313.09
$29.77
$3.10
$61.94
$5,148.48
$17.69
$110.94
$865.95
$5.69
$1,646.48
$866.12
$589.87



Run Date:

Run Time:

Code
7500

3/13/2024
1:34:39PM

Name
Yell County

Total for MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Forest

DAamAawmin neo/

MLCO0300 - Federal Turnback - Forest Reserve 75%

0200
0300
0400
1500
1700
2400
2600
3000
3100
3600
4200
4400
4500
4900
5100
5300
5500
5700
5800
6200
6300
6400
6500
6900
7100
7200
7500

Ashley County
Baxter County
Benton County
Conway County
Crawford County
Franklin County
Garland County
Hot Spring County
Howard County
Johnson County
Logan County
Madison County
Marion County
Montgomery County
Newton County
Perry County

Pike County

Polk County

Pope County
Saline County
Scott County
Searcy County
Sebastian County
Stone County

Van Buren County
Washington County
Yell County

Total for MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Forest

DAamAawmin 70/

MLCO0300 - Mineral Leasing 15%

1200
1400
1500
1700
2300
2400

Cleburne County
Columbia County
Conway County

Crawford County
Faulkner County

Franklin County

CAMA Distributions Page:

For 03/15/2024 to 03/15/2024 User:

Weighted Factor Distribution Amount Held Amount
0.0000000000 $931.96 $0.00
0.0000000000 $31,077.99 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1.51 $0.00
0.0000000000 $5,091.47 $0.00
0.0000000000 $660.15 $0.00
0.0000000000 $560.06 $0.00
0.0000000000 $6,964.44 $0.00
0.0000000000 $8,422.13 $0.00
0.0000000000 $108.30 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.27 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1.36 $0.00
0.0000000000 $14,684.47 $0.00
0.0000000000 $5,465.20 $0.00
0.0000000000 $3,929.74 $0.00
0.0000000000 $270.56 $0.00
0.0000000000 $301.10 $0.00
0.0000000000 $15,939.26 $0.00
0.0000000000 $89.31 $0.00
0.0000000000 $9.32 $0.00
0.0000000000 $185.82 $0.00
0.0000000000 $15,445.46 $0.00
0.0000000000 $53.08 $0.00
0.0000000000 $332.83 $0.00
0.0000000000 $2,597.86 $0.00
0.0000000000 $17.07 $0.00
0.0000000000 $4,939.43 $0.00
0.0000000000 $2,598.35 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1,769.60 $0.00
0.0000000000 $2,795.87 $0.00
0.0000000000 $93,234.02 $0.00
0.0000000000 $249.40 $0.00
0.0000000000 $10.83 $0.00
0.0000000000 $3,862.25 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1.23 $0.00
0.0000000000 $188.99 $0.00
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rachel.garrett

Distribution Total
$931.96

$31,077.99

$1.51
$5,091.47
$660.15
$560.06
$6,964.44
$8,422.13
$108.30
$0.27
$1.36
$14,684.47
$5,465.20
$3,929.74
$270.56
$301.10
$15,939.26
$89.31
$9.32
$185.82
$15,445.46
$53.08
$332.83
$2,597.86
$17.07
$4,939.43
$2,598.35
$1,769.60
$2,795.87

$93,234.02

$249.40
$10.83
$3,862.25
$0.00
$1.23
$188.99



Run Date:

Run Time:

Code
3600

4200
5800
6300
6500
6900
7100
7300

3/13/2024
1:34:39PM

Name
Johnson County

Logan County
Pope County
Scott County
Sebastian County
Stone County

Van Buren County

White County

Total for MLC0300 - Mineral Leasing 15%

MLCO0300 - Mineral Leasing 25%

1200
1400
1500
1700
2300
2400
3600
4200
5800
6300
6500
6900
7100
7300

Cleburne County
Columbia County
Conway County
Crawford County
Faulkner County
Franklin County
Johnson County
Logan County
Pope County
Scott County
Sebastian County
Stone County
Van Buren County

White County

Total for MLC0300 - Mineral Leasing 25%

MLCO0300 - Mineral Leasing 60%

1200
1400
1500
1700
2300
2400
3600
4200
5800
6300
6500
6900

Cleburne County
Columbia County
Conway County
Crawford County
Faulkner County
Franklin County
Johnson County
Logan County
Pope County
Scott County
Sebastian County

Stone County

CAMA Distributions Page:

For 03/15/2024 to 03/15/2024 User:

Weighted Factor Distribution Amount Held Amount
0.0000000000 $367.22 $0.00
0.0000000000 $169.30 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00
0.0000000000 $10,673.36 $0.00
0.0000000000 $11.96 $0.00
0.0000000000 $543.14 $0.00
0.0000000000 $496.06 $0.00
0.0000000000 $16,573.74 $0.00
0.0000000000 $415.68 $0.00
0.0000000000 $18.05 $0.00
0.0000000000 $6,437.08 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00
0.0000000000 $2.05 $0.00
0.0000000000 $314.98 $0.00
0.0000000000 $612.03 $0.00
0.0000000000 $282.16 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00
0.0000000000 $17,788.94 $0.00
0.0000000000 $19.95 $0.00
0.0000000000 $905.24 $0.00
0.0000000000 $826.77 $0.00
0.0000000000 $27,622.93 $0.00
0.0000000000 $997.62 $0.00
0.0000000000 $43.33 $0.00
0.0000000000 $15,448.99 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00
0.0000000000 $4.92 $0.00
0.0000000000 $755.95 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1,468.88 $0.00
0.0000000000 $677.18 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00
0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00
0.0000000000 $42,693.45 $0.00
0.0000000000 $47.87 $0.00
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Distribution Total
$367.22

$169.30
$0.00
$0.00
$10,673.36
$11.96
$543.14
$496.06

$16,573.74

$415.68
$18.05
$6,437.08
$0.00
$2.05
$314.98
$612.03
$282.16
$0.00
$0.00
$17,788.94
$19.95
$905.24
$826.77

$27,622.93

$997.62
$43.33
$15,448.99
$0.00
$4.92
$755.95
$1,468.88
$677.18
$0.00
$0.00
$42,693.45
$47.87



Run Date:

Run Time:

Code
7100

7300

3/13/2024
1:34:39PM

Name
Van Buren County

White County

Total for MLC0300 - Mineral Leasing 60%

Total for 03/15/2024

Total for All Periods

CAMA Distributions Page:
For 03/15/2024 to 03/15/2024 User:
Weighted Factor Distribution Amount Held Amount
0.0000000000 $2,172.58 $0.00
0.0000000000 $1,984.24 $0.00
0.0000000000 $66,295.01 $0.00
$261,672.88 0.00
$261,672.88 0.00

4

rachel.garrett

Distribution Total
$2,172.58

$1,984.24
$66,295.01

$261,672.88
$261,672.88



